Features
For surface mount 125 deg C, 4000 hours guaranteed.
Low E.S.R. and high ripple current are realized.
Equivalent to conductive polymer type Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor
(There are little characteristics change by temperature and frequency)
Refer to Standard Ratings.
Refer to Standard Ratings.
63

)
(C
)
(P
)
,
Standard Ratings
HVK Series  Vertical Chip Polymer Hybrid type Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors UH-4610
   Standard Ratings
Rated Rated ESR Tangent of Rated ripple
Part number  voltage  capacitance  loss angle  current
(mohm) ( mArms )
(V) (uF) 20deg C 100kHz 125deg C 100kHz D L
HVK-25V101MF80E-R2 25 100 30 0.14 1,400 6.3 7.7
HVK-25V151MG90E-R2 25 150 27 0.14 1,500 8 8.7
External
 dimensions
(mm)
,
HVK-25V221MG10E-R2 25 220 27 0.14 1,600 8 10.0
HVK-25V271MH90E-R2 25 270 25 0.14 1,700 10 8.7
HVK-25V331MH10E-R2 25 330 20 0.14 2,000 10 10.0
HVK-35V680MF80E-R2 35 68 35 0.12 1,400 6.3 7.7
HVK-35V101MG90E-R2 35 100 30 0.12 1,500 8 8.7
HVK-35V151MG10E-R2 35 150 27 0.12 1,600 8 10.0
HVK-35V221MH90E-R2 35 220 25 0 12 1 700 10 8 7HVK-35V221MH90E-R2 35 220 25 0.12 1,700 10 8.7
HVK-35V271MH10E-R2 35 270 20 0.12 2,000 10 10.0
HVK-50V330MF80E-R2 50 33 40 0.10 1,100 6.3 7.7
HVK-50V470MG90E-R2 50 47 35 0.10 1,200 8 8.7
HVK-50V680MG10E-R2 50 68 30 0.10 1,250 8 10.0
HVK-50V820MH90E-R2 50 82 27 0.10 1,400 10 8.7
HVK-50V101MH10E-R2 50 100 25 0.10 1,600 10 10.0
HVK-63V220MF80E-R2 63 22 80 0.08 900 6.3 7.7
HVK-63V270MG90E-R2 63 27 50 0.08 1,000 8 8.7
HVK-63V330MG10E-R2 63 33 40 0.08 1,100 8 10.0
HVK-63V470MH90E-R2 63 47 35 0.08 1,200 10 8.7
HVK-63V560MH10E-R2 63 56 30 0.08 1,400 10 10.0
(Note) Design,Specifications are subject to change without notice.
  (Note) It is recommended that you shall obtain technical specifications from ELNA CO.,LTD to ensure that the component is suitable for your intended use.
ELNA CO LTD 3 8 11 Shinyokohama kouhoku ku yokohama city kanagawa 222 0033 JAPANELNA CO.,LTD. 3-8-11 Shinyokohama, kouhoku-ku, yokohama-city, kanagawa, 222-0033, JAPAN